Dennis-Yarmouth Regional School District
Administration Center

296 Station Avenue

South Yarmouth, Massachusetts 02664-1898

Telephone (508) 398-7600

Fax (508) 398-7622

Dennis-Yarmouth Regional School District
School Committee Meeting Schedule 2021-2022

Date

Time

Location

Monday, September 13, 2021

6:00 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, September 27, 2021

6:30 p.m,

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, October 4, 2021

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, October 18, 2021

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, November 1, 2021

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, November 15, 2021

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, December 6, 2021

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, December 20, 2021

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, January 10, 2022

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, January 24, 2022

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, February 7, 2022

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, February 28, 2022

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, March 14, 2022

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, March 28, 2022

6:30 p.m,

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, April 11, 2022

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, April 25, 2022

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

April 26, 2022
Dennis and Yarmouth Annual Town Meetings

Monday, May 9, 2022

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, May 23, 2022

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, June 13, 2022

6:30 p.m.

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Monday, June 27, 2022

6:30 p.m,

DENNIS-YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Empowering each student to achieve excellence with integrity in a changing world




